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BARREL RACE OPEN 8/10/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS POINTS

TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 14.908 1 $405 10
RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS SASSY 14.923 2 $300) 9
HEATHER CLEMONS BUGATTI 14.982 3 $240) 8
TEAL DAVIS NO WONDER HE'S FAMOUS 15.228 4 $180) 7
ABBIE CREWS PATRON 15.257 5 $150) 6
KYLIE PERRA SHORTY 15.290 6 $120) 5
KAYLA TVENSTRUP LOLA 15.315 7 $105) 4
RACHEL CAPRIO ELVIS 15.348 8 3
COURTNEY BROWN MISSY 15.389 9 2

AMANDA WEEKLEY JESS 15.578 10 $304) 10
DALLAS SAWCZAK STINGRAY 15.598 11 $225) 9
KYLIE PERRA JUICE 15.612 12 $180) 8
LEXI HECKER SUPERMAN 15.622 13 $135) 7
ASHLEE GRIFFIN CHUBBS 15.625 14 $113) 6
MAKENZIE BURKEEN ROPER 15.713 15 $90) 5
AMANDA WEEKLEY SPACECOASTWONDER 15.770 16 $79)
SARA HENDRIX SHUG 15.786 17 4
BRANDY TYSON MEMPHIS 15.832 18 3
ABBIE CREWS CHUNK 15.867 19 2
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 15.867 20 1
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLAES UN MAL GATO 15.882 21
ALLY HAYES GL MISS DASHING GUY 15.903 22

TAYLOR ZBYTEK LUCILLE 15.916 23 $203) 10
VICTORIA BROWN FASTEST LANE TO FAME 15.946 24 $150 9
EMILY DILLON RR TURPS BAY LYNX 15.948 25 $120) 8
DANIELLE ALEXANDER DAISY 15.951 26 $90) 7
DAWN SMITH CHROME 15.955 27 $75) 6
DANA YECKER CLOVERLEAF FAME 15.971 28 $60) 5
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KIMORA ALEX SHAKIN TRILIGHT 15.979 29 $53) 4
JALEE WILCOX LADD 15.981 30 3
KEELY OAKES TONTO 15.989 31 2
KAYLA TVENSTRUP HB 15.996 32 1
KYLIE PLATT DOC 16.000 33
COURTNEY MALCOLM COOPER 16.006 34
ALLY HAYES HONOR MISS FLICKA 16.026 35
NANCY LEACH SAFFIRE 16.038 36
TRACY COWART MAE 16.040 37
CANDICE JOLLY RILEY 16.051 38
TEAL DAVIS OTOE HOT 16.108 39
KIRSTYN REDDING HARJO 16.114 40
KATIE TVENSTRUP LIL RANDY 16.128 41
DAYNA WALSH BRANDY 16.140 42
BROOKE TART RUTHY 16.160 43
DIANA HARRISON ELSA 16.178 44
CASEY MOLZEN POCO 16.186 45
JO CARNS SCR STREAKIN HOTSHOT 16.204 46
JOEY PICKHARDT FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL 16.216 47
KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY "Z" 16.223 48
ALICIA KEEN SKEETER 16.243 49
PENNY MCCREARY TAY 16.248 50
KENDALL KENNEDY JACKIE 16.257 51
DYLAN STIGER TRINITY 16.258 52
ADDLYNN HOMER SIS 16.280 53
DALLAS CONLEY RUTHY 16.339 54
TAITTYN FISCHER "7" 16.377 55
DALLAS SAWCZAK CLARA BELLA 16.393 56
KIRSTYN REDDING MISTER 16.413 57
GEORGIA MOTT GOOSE 16.414 58
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 16.416 59
SAMMI HORNSTEIN FAITH 16.434 60
TAYLOR ZBYTEK JB PEP FROST 16.441 61
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TRACI CASEY MAIL CALLS GYPSY 16.447 62
NANCY LEACH MAGGIE 16.470 63
JESSI QUINN HETTY 16.495 64
TESS D'ARIANO FRED 16.507 65
KEELY OAKES DUSTY 16.550 66
CIARA ELLISON BUBBA 16.585 67
BRIDGETTE D'ARIANO LEVI 16.589 68
JESSI QUINN SWAGGER 16.633 69
JANE DYER VR GOLD RULER 16.634 70
KATE BRUNNE LADY ROSE GOLD 16.664 71
KATE BRUNNE SHINING SMART 16.668 72
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 16.719 73
KELSEY KENNEDY WONDER 16.728 74
ERIN MERRYMAN DRAKE 16.769 75
TONI SPOSATO CJ 16.786 76
ERIN MERRYMAN SKY 16.814 77
CARSON RICHARDS ROXIE 16.828 78
KELLY PANKY DIXIE 16.864 79
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 16.868 80

CARLIE LANIER COON 16.915 81 $101) 10
MEGAN MCLAUGHLIN MOON 16.916 82 $75) 9
ASHLEY PARKS MOJO 16.937 83 $60) 8
ALYSON BARNHILL JACK 16.983 84 $45) 7
RACHELE PARRY RUSTY 17.068 85 $38) 6
MARYBETH BECTON KASPER 17.082 86 $30) 5
ASHALEE DREHER LEO 17.131 87 $26) 4
VICTORIA BROWN MISS CASH BABY DOLL 17.138 88 3
ANNIE COOK GUNPOWDER N LEAD 17.180 89 2
ADDISON ROBERT SEABUG 17.241 90 1
GINGER BURKEEN LU 17.255 91
JUSTINA BILLIE KATE 17.264 92
ASHALEE DREHER NIFTY'S ZIPPER 17.268 93



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 08 10 17 POSTED - OPEN

4

CATHRYN DURSO SHINER 17.268 94
SHAYLA HEARNDON SPECIAL 17.315 95
TORILYN POOR LOLA 17.374 96
TREVOR MCGUIRE GUNNER JAMES 17.533 97
HEATHER CLEMONS VIPER 17.841 98
CANDICE JOLLY BECKY GIRL 17.992 99
TAYLOR MCCLAIN SKYES THE LIMIT 18.191 100
MORGAN FLEMING COREY 18.331 101
TAYLOR ZBYTEK BINGO 18.346 102
VICTORIA BERGER BUMPER 18.463 103
KAILEY CABLISH GYPSY 18.653 104
TRACY COWART REBA 18.898 105
JUSTINA BILLIE ALOTA DOUGH 18.953 106
TAMARA SWEENEY FLEX 19.264 107
COURTNEY AULD MINON CARTEL 19.452 108
JORGIA NASCIMENTO BLACKJACK 19.602 109
KAMRYN KENNEDY ROXIE 20.183 110

ALL THE REST WERE NT
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BARREL RACE YOUTH 8/10/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS POINTS

1-D

TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 14.908 $153.00 10
RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS SASSY 14.923 $92.00 9
KYLIE PERRA SHORTY 15.290 $61.00 8
KAYLA TVENSTRUP LOLA 15.315 7
RACHEL CAPRIO ELVIS 15.348 6
COURTNEY BROWN MISSY 15.389 5
KYLIE PERRA JUICE 15.612
LEXI HECKER SUPERMAN 15.622 4
SARA HENDRIX SHUG 15.786 3
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLAES UN MAL GATO 15.882 2

TAYLOR ZBYTEK LUCILLE 15.916 $92.00 10
VICTORIA BROWN FASTEST LANE TO FAME 15.946 $55.00 9
KIMORA ALEX SHAKIN TRILIGHT 15.979 $37.00 8
JALEE WILCOX LADD 15.981 7
KATIE TVENSTRUP LIL RANDY 16.128 6
BROOKE TART RUTHY 16.160 5
KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY "Z" 16.223 4
ADDLYNN HOMER SIS 16.280 3
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 16.416 2
SAMMI HORNSTEIN FAITH 16.434 1

TAYLOR ZBYTEK JB PEP FROST 16.441
TESS D'ARIANO FRED 16.507
TONI SPOSATO CJ 16.621
CARSON RICHARDS ROXIE 16.654
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 16.719

VICTORIA BROWN MISS CASH BABY DOLL 17.138 $61.00 10
ADDISON ROBERT SEABUG 17.241 $37.00 9
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JACKIE NEIRA PISTOL 17.369 $24.00 8
KAILEY CABLISH GYPSY 17.772 7
TAYLOR ZBYTEK BINGO 18.346 6
JORGIA NASCIMENTO BLACKJACK 18.744 5

ALL THE REST WERE NT
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BARREL RACE Pee Wee 8/10/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW POINTS

1-D
QUITMAN JOHNSON ALOTA DOUGH 1 10
APONI COCHRAN PEPPY 2 10
KAYCEN PANKEY SASSY 3 10
KYLEE PANKEY SASSY 4 10
PAISLEY MILLER PEPPY 5 10
MIRLA KROLL LUCKY 6 10
LANDEN PANKEY CATAWACA 7 10
LYNDI CARTER CHEROKEE 8 10
HANNAH CLEMONS GRACIE 9 10
WYATT PANKEY TANK 10 10
CYPRESS COLGAN JOSEY 11 10
MEGAN CHILDS KASPER 12 10
TRISTEN CORREA CHESTER 13 10
KATIEANNA WILLIAMS JWOWW 14 10
KAILI FOSTER MICKEY 15 10
RACHAEL REICH LEGACY 16 10
MADISON CURTIS DUSTY 17 10
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BARREL RACE WBRL 8/10/2017
NAME HORSES NAME DRAW TIME RESULTS POINTS

1-D
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 6 14.908 $117) 1 10
TEAL DAVIS NO WONDER HE'S FAMOUS 42 15.228 $78 2 9
RACHEL CAPRIO ELVIS 126 15.348 3 8

MAKENZIE BURKEEN ROPER 28 15.713 $88 4 10
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 96 15.867 $59 5 9
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLAES UN MAL GATO 106 15.882 6 8

TAYLOR ZBYTEK LUCILLE 104 15.916 $59 7 10
DANA YECKER CLOVERLEAF FAME 35 15.971 $39 8 9
TEAL DAVIS OTOE HOT 105 16.108 9 8
DIANA HARRISON ELSA 15 16.178 10 7
JOEY PICKHARDT FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL 107 16.216 11 6
PENNY MCCREARY TAY 54 16.248 12 5
GEORGIA MOTT GOOSE 83 16.414 13 4
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 37 16.416 14 3
KATE BRUNNE LADY ROSE GOLD 116 16.664 15 2
KATE BRUNNE SHINING SMART 75 16.668 16
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 123 16.719 17
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 132 16.868 18 1

ASHALEE DREHER LEO 20 17.131 $29 19 10
JUSTINA BILLIE KATE 101 17.264 $20 20 9
ASHALEE DREHER NIFTY'S ZIPPER 71 17.268 21
TREVOR MCGUIRE GUNNER JAMES 85 17.533 22 8
JUSTINA BILLIE ALOTA DOUGH 11 18.953 23

JUSTINA BILLIE SHYS HIT A STAR 65 NT 24
KATY MCKAY HANK 121 NT 25
MARILYN FOSTER JET OH LENA 125 NT 26


